
Starting List - Qualification
39th Trampoline Friendship Cup
Kladno, 29. 10. 2011

Youth Girls Individual

Group 1

1 : 1 Sram Vivien HUN
1 : 2 Kok Lisa NED
1 : 3 Xiong Hai Lun HUN
1 : 4 Negassa Julia GER
1 : 5 Sikorová Karolína CZE
1 : 6 Schmitz Bloem NED
1 : 7 Bauer Theresa GER
1 : 8 Schneider Carmen GER
1 : 9 Rösler Aileen GER
1 : 10 Molnár Alina HUN
1 : 11 van der Groep Gerlissa NED
1 : 12 Demeter Enikö HUN
1 : 13 Herrnstein Miriam AUT
1 : 14 Török Eszter HUN
1 : 15 Czánicz Laura HUN

Youth Boys Individual

Group 1

1 : 1 Herzig Marek CZE
1 : 2 Majer Lukáš CZE
1 : 3 Fülemen Tamás HUN
1 : 4 Fröschl Niklas AUT
1 : 5 Nagy Richard HUN
1 : 6 Blahó Bence HUN
1 : 7 Vince Ákos HUN
1 : 8 Rozsnyói Soma HUN
1 : 9 Wizani Benny AUT
1 : 10 Hop Sven NED
1 : 11 Handl František CZE
1 : 12 Schmitz Zilver NED

Junior Girls Individual

Group 1

1 : 1 Bet Bo NED
1 : 2 Schuur Melissa NED
1 : 3 Matuštíková Štěpánka CZE
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1 : 4 Blekking Carlijn NED
1 : 5 Van Zundert Jaimy NED
1 : 6 Schuring Romana NED
1 : 7 Jodasová Eliška CZE
1 : 8 Müller Silva GER

Group 2

2 : 1 Weck Pauline GER
2 : 2 Fülöp Anna Bianka HUN
2 : 3 Wallentin Anja AUT
2 : 4 Vlaming Suzy NED
2 : 5 Krüger Sarah GER
2 : 6 Nováková Adéla CZE
2 : 7 Van Hoek Demi NED
2 : 8 Wiggers Estrea NED

Junior Boys Individual

Group 1

1 : 1 Kühnl Christian GER
1 : 2 Geiger Max GER
1 : 3 Pfeiderer Mathius GER
1 : 4 Zaunseder Leon GER
1 : 5 De Groot Rutger NED
1 : 6 Suurd Kevin NED
1 : 7 Kees Jens NED
1 : 8 Gesswein Tim-Olivier GER
1 : 9 Havelka Zdeněk CZE
1 : 10 Zatyka Maciej POL

Group 2

2 : 1 Hirsch Gideon GER
2 : 2 Krzemien Tomasz POL
2 : 3 Czerniej Krystian POL
2 : 4 Orikhovsky Vitalyi POL
2 : 5 Ertl Max AUT
2 : 6 Törö Máté HUN
2 : 7 Istvánfi Bence HUN
2 : 8 Karaban Mateusz POL
2 : 9 Vogel Fabian GER
2 : 10 Kolodziej Karol POL

Senior Women Individual
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Group 1

1 : 1 Anýžová Petra CZE
1 : 2 Karbanová Michaela CZE
1 : 3 Fialová Marie CZE
1 : 4 Broersma Gaby NED
1 : 5 Lorenz Theresa GER
1 : 6 Graaman Madeleine NED
1 : 7 Wagensweld Brenda NED
1 : 8 Baltus Dwight NED
1 : 9 Solanská Kateřina CZE
1 : 10 Cervenka Marina GER
1 : 11 Frydrychová Zita CZE

Senior Men Individual

Group 1

1 : 1 Böslau Kai GER
1 : 2 Juhász Zsolt HUN
1 : 3 van der Burgt Swen NED
1 : 4 Baümelt Kryštof CZE
1 : 5 Ziegler Volker AUT
1 : 6 Borlay Csanád HUN
1 : 7 Hendriks Didi NED
1 : 8 Sült Adam CZE
1 : 9 Ashhab Naim CZE
1 : 10 Stadik Alexander AUT
1 : 11 Wallentin Jakob AUT
1 : 12 Pelc Martin CZE
1 : 13 Nadler Rick GER
1 : 14 Demmers Jimmy NED
1 : 15 Spatt Martin AUT

Junior Girls Synchronised

1 : 1 Bet Bo / Blekking Carlijn NED
1 : 2 Demeter Enikö / Xiong Hai Lun HUN
1 : 3 Müller Silva / Weck Pauline GER
1 : 4 Schuring Romana / Vlaming Suzy NED
1 : 5 Schmitz Bloem / van der Groep Gerlissa NED
1 : 6 Sram Vivien / Török Eszter HUN
1 : 7 Nováková Adéla / Sikorová Karolína CZE
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1 : 8 Kok Lisa / Schuur Melissa NED
1 : 9 Rösler Aileen / Schneider Carmen GER
1 : 10 Van Hoek Demi / Wiggers Estrea NED

Junior Boys Synchronised

1 : 1 Handl František / Havelka Zdeněk CZE
1 : 2 Czerniej Krystian / Krzemien Tomasz POL
1 : 3 Geiger Max / Kühnl Christian GER
1 : 4 Blahó Bence / Nagy Richard HUN
1 : 5 Kees Jens / Suurd Kevin NED
1 : 6 Istvánfi Bence / Törö Máté HUN
1 : 7 Pfeiderer Mathius / Vogel Fabian GER
1 : 8 Karaban Mateusz / Zatyka Maciej POL
1 : 9 Hop Sven / Schmitz Zilver NED

Senior Women Synchronised

1 : 1 Anýžová Petra / Frydrychová Zita CZE
1 : 2 Cervenka Marina / Lorenz Theresa GER
1 : 3 Karbanová Michaela / Solanská Kateřina CZE
1 : 4 Broersma Gaby / Wagensweld Brenda NED

Senior Men Synchronised

1 : 1 Baltus Dwight / De Groot Rutger NED
1 : 2 Ashhab Naim / Pelc Martin CZE
1 : 3 Baümelt Kryštof / Sült Adam CZE
1 : 4 Spatt Martin / Wallentin Jakob AUT


